Date
3/27
3/28
3/29
3/31
4/2
4/4
a/7
4/9
4/11
4/12
4/14
4/16
4/21
4/22
4/23
4/26
4/28
4/30
5/3
5/5
5/6
5/8
5/10
5/13
5/15
5/17
5/23
5/28
5/30
6/4
6/6
6/11

* Dan Cooney Night
# Senior Night

Saint Peter’s Varsity Baseball

2025

Opponent

@ Hoover (AL)

@ Clarkesville Academy
@ Auburn

@ Ferris

Ferris

Kearny

CBA

@ Bayonne
Bayonne

Pope John

@ Union City
Union City
Memorial

@ Bergen Catholic
@ Memorial

* Don Bosco

North Bergen

@ North Bergen
St. Joes (Mont)

@ Hudson Catholic
# Hudson Catholic
@ Columbia

Old Bridge

HCIAL

HCIAL Semifinals
HCIAL Finals

St. Joes (Met)
NJSIAA 1st Round
NJSIAA Quarterfinals
NJSIAA Semifinals
NJSIAA Finals
NJSIAA Group Finals

Head Coach: Pat Laguerre
Laguerrep@spprep.org

Assistant Coaches: Wilmer Mendez, Joseph Vesey, Marco Mejia, Miquel Lugo Jr

Site

@ Hoover H.S Field #1
@ Hoover H.S Field #3
@ Hoover H.S Field #3
@ Caven Point

Caven Point

Caven Point

Caven Point

Veterans Stadium
Caven Point

Caven Point
Roosevelt Stadium
Caven Point

Caven Point

Breslin Field

@ Miller Stadium
Caven Point

Caven Point

Hudson County Park
@ Spotswood H.S
LP#10

Caven Point

@ Underhill Field
Caven Point

TBA

TBA

Miller Stadium

Caven Point

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Veterans Park, Hamilton

Tiime
2:00
7:00
11:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
11:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
1:00
4:30
4:30
4:00
7:00
7:30
4:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
4:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



